PB-VP1000 - 03 2023
VP1000
Pressure Independent Control Valve
Product Bulletin
Introduction
The VP1000 Pressure Independent Control Valve is the
combination of a differential pressure regulator and a
regulating valve for flow adjustment.

Adjusted flow
VP1000 Product Bulletin - 03 202322
Ordering Codes
VP1 0 x x xx
AA = 150 l/h (DN15)
AE = 600 l/h (DN15)
AG = 780 l/h (DN15)
AJ = 1000 l/h (DN20)
AN = 1500 l/h (DN20)
AU = 2200 l/h (DN25)
AW = 2700 l/h (DN25 or DN32)
AY = 3000 l/h (DN32)
BB = 6000 l/h (DN40)
BC = 9000 l/h (DN40)
BD = 11000 l/h (DN40) or 12000 l/h (DN50)
BF = 18000 l/h (DN50)
DA = 450 l/h (DN15)
DB = 1850 l/h (DN20)
DC = 850 l/h (DN15)
DD = 2500 l/h (DN25)
DE = 3300 l/h (DN25)
DF = 5200 l/h (DN32)
A = ½"
B  = ¾"
C  = 1"
D  = 1 ¼"
E = 1 ½"
F = 2"
H = Compact ½"
J = Compact ¾"
K = Compact 1"
L = Compact 1 ¼"
M = Compact 1 ½"
0  = Pressure Port Included*
1  = No Pressure Port Included*
0 = Thread BSPP
* On the DN40 and DN50 ball valves, the pressure port are always included despite the Codes VP101xxx
VP1000 Product Bulletin - 03 202323
Valve - Actuators Combinations (VP1000 Axial only)
The VP1000 valve can be used with the VA-708x Thermal On-Off and VA-748x electronic modulating actuators.
VA-708x Thermal Actuator
Product
Codes Power Supply Control Type Factory Setting Valve Series
VA-7081-21 24 VAC/VDC
On/Off or DAT
Normally Closed (stem retracts when energized)
2 m cable length
VP10xAAA
VP10xAAE
VP10xAAG
VP10xBAJ
VP10xBAN
VP10xHAA
VP10xHDA
VP10xHDC
VP10xJAJ
VP10xJDB
VA-7081-23 230 VAC
VA-7080-21 24 VAC/VDC
Normally Open (stem extends when energized)
2 m cable lengthVA-7080-23 230 VAC
See "VA-708x" Product Bulletin for more information.
VA-709x Thermal Actuator
Product
Codes Power Supply Control Type Factory Setting Valve Series
VA-7090-21 24 VAC Proportional
Normally Open (stem extends when energized)
2 m cable length
VP10xAAA
VP10xAAE